pje]e:

168555
264933
116533
210082
264094
264536
120136
262113
234610
244661
256692
235427
260334
225483
262558

NAME

Blackburn, Ricky
Blakeman, Melinda
Blockton, Jeffrey
Branham, James
Coffey, Timothy
Gibbs, Matthew
Helm, Vincente
Jones, Ricky
Kelley, Randall
McCandless, Rachel
Mcwhorter, Aaron
Miller, Russell
Milligan, Michael
Shover, Daniel
Spencer, Lindsey

Releases - November 13, 2013

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation ISP Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Powell County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Pulaski County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Green River Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jalil
Webster County Jalil
Bourbon County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




